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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
. 3M CO [ MMM ] (Check all applicable)
Roman Michael F X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) ) below)
3M CENTER 01/29/2025 Chairman of the Board
(Street) .. . L . - K .
S 44-1000 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)
T.PAUL 3144-1 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting Person
(City) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1- Tile of Securty (instr 3 Date " | Eecution Date, | Tansaction | O (3 (e 5, 4ana5) oo | Securttios Form: Direct (o) | Indirect.
(MontiDayean | onthiDayrvear) [ 8~ Following Reported | (nste. 4| Ownership
i ion(s) (Instr. (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount ES; or | price 3and 4)
Common Stock 01/29/2025 M 54,775 A $130.14 230,493.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,326 D $152.26 229,167.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 29,670 D $152.27 199,497.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,955 D $152.28 197,542.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 372 D $152.29 197,170.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 687 D $152.3 196,483.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 500 D $152.301 195,983.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,581 D $152.31 194,402.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 2,473 D $152.32 191,929.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 5 D $152.321 191,924.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,994 D $152.33 189,930.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 65 D $152.331 189,865.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,925 D $152.34 187,940.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 34 D $152.341 187,906.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,274 D $152.35 186,632.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 36 D $152.351 186,596.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,153 D $152.36 185,443.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 200 D $152.361 185,243.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 424 D $152.37 184,819.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 282 D $152.38 184,537.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 1,723 D $152.39 182,814.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 200 D |$152.3901| 182,614.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 116 D $152.4 182,498.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 300 D $152.41 182,198.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 100 D |$152.4125| 182,098.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 100 D $152.415 181,998.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 200 D $152.42 181,798.0713 D
Common Stock 01/29/2025 S 903 D $152.43 | 180,895.07131 D



https://sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001577544
https://sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000066740

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount of 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction Derivative Expiration Date Securities Underlying Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security (Instr. 3) | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Securities (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security (Instr. | Security Securities Form: Beneficial
Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) or 3and 4) (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Disposed of Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
Amount (Instr. 4)
or
Date Expiration Number of
Code |V (A) (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Non-qualified C
Stock Option $130.14 01/29/2025 M 54,775 | 02/02/2017 | 02/02/2026 ommon | 54,775 $0 0 D
. Stock ’
(Right to Buy)
Explanation of Responses:
1. Includes dividend share equivalents, accrued quarterly, pursuant to 3M's Deferred Compensation Plan.
[s/ Patricia L. Meagher, attorney-
: : 017302025
in-fact for Michael F. Roman
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




